Courir sur le caminadour
Dimanche 10 avril 2016
Course 11,4 km
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Nom

BEYRIA MAXIME
GOIMARD RONAN
LEMBLE DOMINIQUE
MOLINER DENIS
MARIONNEAU FRANCK
ASSIMANS MATHIEU
BARAHONA EMILIANO
PEYRAS STEPHANE
PUECH CYRIL

DALEAS CLEMENT
SOW IBRAHIME
SAINTAGNE LIONEL
FOURCADE VALENTIN
CARRERE OLIVIER
MANAGAQOU SEBASTIEN
ESQUERRE RENE
BEARD THIERRY

DA COSTA MYLENE
DIVI FRANCIS

AMY THIERRY

LOPEZ PATRICE
REBEILLE FREDERIC
RICART BENOIT
HENRY STEPHANE
CASTEX RENAUD
BULFARO JOSEPH
DESPAUX RICHARD
BLEZE PASCAU BRUNO
DEMAY STEVE
FADUILHE WILLIAM
THOUVENIN PATRICK
SAINT CRIQ GUILLAUME
FOURCADE J JACQUES
TETU PASCAL
VIGNOLES CHRISTOPHE
RUIZ STEPHANE
LAMAGNERE JEAN
SAMALENS ERIC
RENARD STANISLAS
BENJAMOILE CHRISTINE
TASTET GEORGES
LANSALOT CHRISTIAN
MACIAS ANTOINE
DEBACK REMI

BAJAC FREDERIC
FERNANDEZ JOSE
DOMEC SERGE
LASSERRE CORALIE
VUILLE

SAMALENS BERNARD

Temps

00:41:10
00:41:33
00:42:26
00:42:45
00:43:02
00:43:37
00:44:50
00:45:39
00:46:44
00:47:52
00:48:18
00:48:25
00:48:48
00:49:08
00:49:15
00:49:23
00:49:28
00:49:42
00:49:59
00:50:53
00:50:56
00:51:35
00:52:25
00:52:40
00:52:56
00:53:18
00:53:22
00:54:01
00:54:48
00:54:59
00:55:15
00:55:23
00:55:37
00:55:37
00:55:41
00:55:44
00:56:26
00:56:27
00:56:32
00:56:40
00:56:48
00:56:56
00:57:18
00:58:12
00:58:14
00:58:24
00:59:03
00:59:09
01:00:18
01:00:44
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La passion du running



51

52 JOSEPH JEROME

53 CHAVANEL THIERRY
54  MONSERRAT LAURENT
55 FIACRE ERIC

56 BLEZE PASCAU JULIEN
57 FURLAN EMMANUELLE
58 LIMA RAPHAEL

59  AMOSSE MAGALI

60 MARTIN PASCAL

61  MARSAN JEAN MICHEL
62 MAZZOTTI CLAUDINE
63 LASSERE MICHEL

64 LECOMTE VINCENT

65 LAUDUMIEY DELPHINE
66 RUSSIAS PIERRE

67 BARBE RACHEL

68 JUCAVIEL CLAUDE

69  VIGUIE SANDRA

70  MARSAC LUC

71 MARQUE LAURENCE
72  PUCHEU CHRISTINE
73 BARTHE PATRICIA

74 MAISONGROSSE ODETTE
75 FOUREL MANEL

76 VICTORIN ANNICK

77  LAPOUTGE CAROLE
78  ZANDONA LYDIE

79  ARENAS DELPHINE

80 BANTWELL MAIVA

81 CELESTE FLORENCE
82 FERNANDEZ CARMEN
83  LAHOILLE MELANIE

84  TARBES PATRICK

85 DARTIGUES ISABELLE
1774 V3

1782 V2

1783 V2

MACIAS M FERNANDE

01:00:53
01:01:04
01:01:55
01:02:34
01:02:36
01:02:37
01:02:38
01:02:38
01:03:07
01:03:07
01:03:43
01:03:45
01:04:02
01:04:24
01:04:34
01:04:40
01:06:10
01:06:46
01:06:58
01:07:24
01:07:33
01:07:36
01:07:47
01:07:49
01:07:52
01:07:59
01:08:16
01:08:54
01:09:12
01:10:04
01:10:13
01:10:22
01:10:36
01:12:25
01:16:15

MZTTMT T T MM TTTTNMTTZ2 NN N2 I22=2=22T

V2
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
V4
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
V5
V2
V1
V1
V3
SE
Ju
\Al
V3
SE
\Al
V1

La passion du running



	Feuil1

